			1 , 30; 11 13	···
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services. Well Jan'05	- IN	52000	
Date In: 18/05/2021 15:15	Jeb description	Date & Timo	Completed	Done by
Re[No: X 1BQ/Q16-2490 5923/V	SAS e-filing			
- William Control of the Control of	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2h	rs)		
Veh No: SML GOUR	i-Motor Claim Form			
D.O.A: 18/08/2011 (8.25)	i-Motor W/O (Within: O.	D 2lus, TP 4hrs)		
OD (TP); Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded			
	Assessment/Survey Rep	ort		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / H	and to Owner/Wksr		
Preferred Wksp/INC Assign Wksp/QW: (Tol:	Fax	:
TP Particulars: Veh No: W	17169 R. IN	IC()/Non-IN	C().	
Owner / Driver: (N I V I V	Tel:)
Policy No: (·) Perio	od: () Cover Type:		
Confirmed by . (Date:	Tin)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [N	ote-Est. Status (WO): N	: 0-20%; P: 21-79	%. P: 30-10	0%]
	arranty: YES ()/NO			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	0()/\$2,000()		=	
Seneral Remarks	NEWSKIPPOKTA (COS)			A Company
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's Information	nation strictly Confidential	& Strictly NO refer	of repairer.	
Total Luss Case : to e-mail Insurer			,;	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:); Towing Co: (. 4	.)
		S. Date Strine	Simple SAMP	Doneby
Remarks: (INC holling) 6788 6616)	2 /)			
:)::pp:) ::: :::::::	ourtesy Car ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	000] ()			
Injury:				
	22.0			Spicarus
Onit/Time Actions 55 32 13		2000		
	2			
•				10
•			(F)	VISE OF STANKS AND STANKS
1 (10, 10, 2 / 10)	lnyoid	e Preparation Ch	editists Sals	Ant (5) Amul
MA2102925	1822/6.53344	Accident Exporting (53	0);	
Lumant's Particulars :-	2) DA:	Damage Assessment (51	00); INC (\$3	0) /5 45
river/Owner:	AL TOTAL	owing Fee		\$120
	1 1 1 1 1 1	follow-Through Survey ((wello Jon 2005	330
ontact No:	6) TR:	Re-inspection		375
amaged Portion:	7) N1:	dag DA + SMRT Servey C Additional Services:-		
	OD			\$5
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	. • NS:	Courtery Car / Tpt Allow Repair Co-ordinalina	DEGG .	510
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	· NEI	Post Rennie Inspection		525
viditors Comments ::	**************************************	DV / Collect Exe - 12 Con NII) : TP (Nan INC) aga	nst INC	\$20
at, 1;	9) N12	Idno Mobile	Fee Charged	30
	Invoice		Fee Charged	British AA CAS
1. 2/3;	Invoice		Fee Charged	British



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 18/05/2021 15:15 (SGT) Date of Accident 18/05/2021 08:25 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident TPE, Singapore Additional Location Information TOWARDS TAMPINES AVE 7/LOYANG AVE EXIT Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SML6211B

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No

Email Address Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

No

CHOW SIEW KEONG (ZHOU SHAOQIANG)

SXXXX893H

kenchow108@gmail.com

(Phone) +65-96854745

+65-96854745

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Kia

Cerato

Private use

No - Claiming third party

Private car

Auto

1591

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Comprehensive

1900103187

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

CHOW SIEW KEONG (ZHOU SHAOQIANG) SXXXX893H

@ Accident report SN08215I0005

Page 1 of 13

Date Of Birth 29/01/1978 Occupation Indoor Date Of Driving Pass 20/01/1999 Driving experience 22 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-96854745 Alt. Phone Number +65-96854745 Email Address kenchow108@gmail.com Address BLK 417A FERNVALE LINK #13-188 Address complement Postcode 791417 Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Chain Collision Weather Conditions AFTER RAIN Road Surface Wet OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident WITH OWNER Was there any audio recorded? **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number	SMJ169R
Vehicle Manufacturer	Honda
Vehicle Model	Freed
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	TAMBIRAJA SELWARAJA DHARMASIRI
NRIC No	SXXXX865E
Contact Number	-

Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	_
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number	YN5515D
Vehicle Manufacturer	Isuzu
Vehicle Model	=:
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	•
Vehicle Category	Commercial vehicle
Name of Driver	CHINNAKKANNU VEERAMANI
Contact Number	-
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	•
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	(●/
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Parsonal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my daims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (II) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (Including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile dalms history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future dalms.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Univer's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Date & Time:

Reperting Capit

Name!

NRIC/FIN No.:

CK	FT	CH	PI	AN

- SML 6211B
- B) SMJ 169 R
- @YN SSISO

TPE (Towards) Tampines AM 7/10yang AM CEXIX



	C/20210				Gar. Dilly	a a lo	1	PE tou	ards	Tampin	es .
h 18/6	S/2021@ loyang 1	08, 631	122	um	tracelli	19 die	ng str	la la L	W. Jh.	la V	Dialla
Ave +/	loyang 1	ave ce	X17)	ON	lane (3)	19011	19 311	<u>ught</u>	7 4	INT	.0001
ine. Ti	re cars	anea	0 01	ne	llon o	10MP	my s	white	. 1	UB 37	01160
no wents	(ater,	felt	an i	mpacf	on my	Han	Porti	oh, wi	nen	got do	why
found	myself	in a	3	iours							
	0										
	11-11	· · ·						*,			
									1		
											1
 							-				
2								<u> </u>			
* 1							• :				
		,									
*											
			-								
											
				3		+					
•											
1,000							1			/	
ECLARATIO	N		12					· ·			

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Date of Accident	: 18/05/LOU .Accident Time: 08:25hm (24-HR-FORMAT)
Accident Place	: TPE (Towards), Tampines Are 7/ loyang Are (Exif)
Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.)	: Sml 6211B
Vehicle Make/Model	: kia cerato
Insurance Company	: A19 Policy No. 1900 103187
Owner or Company Names /IC N	1 51- 1- 100 0 0
Owner or Company Contact No.	: 9685 8785 Owner's HP Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name & IC no.	: Chow siew koong / 578008934
DRIVER'S Date of Birth	: 29/01/1978 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 20 Jan 1999
Relationship bet. Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \Children\ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: _owler
DRIVER'S Address	: B K 417A Fernvale link \$13-188 (5)791/417
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 9685 4745 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \OUTDOOR (eg. working inside or outside of an ofc)
Email Address	: tenchow108 @gmail.com
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET AFTER RAIN & WET) CHAY/W
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Ins
Number of Passengers (including I	Driver):
Was there any video Captured by c Exact purpose for which vehicle was b	ar camera: YES) NO peing used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
	r Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
Vehicle Reg No: SmJ 169 R	Vehicle Reg No: VN 55150 Vehicle Make\Model: F54 24
Vehicle MakelModel: Honda Free	Vehicle Make Model: IS 4 24
Name DRIVER: Tambitaja selw	araja Pharmasiri Name DRIVER: Chinnak Kannu Velkamani
IC No. DRIVER: 57287865E	
DRIVER'S Contact & add:	DRIVER'S Contact & add:



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

KIA AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder CHOW SIEW KEONG (ZHOU SHADQIANG)
Period of Insurance 29 May 2019 To 28 May 2021

Engine No. Chassis No.

1 G4FGJH723541 : KNAF3416MK5039534

Vehicle No. Policy No.

: SML6211B 1900103187

Endorsement No. Issued Date

: 03 Jun 2019

ABOUT THE COVER

Make Model

KIA Cerato

Engine Capacity Tonnaco 1,591,00 CC

Sum insured Market Value

First Year of Registration 2019

NA Dover Restriction

Off Peak Car No

Insuring with COE/PARE

Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*

Yearny source reasonatement Dillow Excess? CVIDIC) If You are or Your Audito

Age Conclion

All Age Condition

Cimitation as to use"

The Point was the Desire of the County of the Point and a bremase.

The Point was the Desire of the Owner than 1 hours big them you was related the or speed testing, the comings of goods offer than sumples in a Biomer is senting the purpose of committee of the County of the County

Literal of Jan 1500mg - 150000

Section 1 Fee: \$6 Dec Demoin \$600 Took \$0 Floor Cover \$0

Settler 2 Projects Demage 60

Windscreen \$100

Named Driver and Excess ------ applyable

DECREON WEST CONDITIONS (SHADOWN) \$600 (Own Darrage)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1 Code 5 Cartage Authorised Sanks & Code (Sankschare Sporting & Workschare Chair Code) And 800 Set Ming Ave Bingsports \$79733.652, BOSS Code 5 Cartage Subs Code on Code Code Structure Calchere Singaports (CS)30 5 Set44501

Code 5 Cartage Authorised Set and Cartae 27 or a superi separating & windowser risks only. Act 241 historical Mind Singaports (S0031 64278600 ED) on Cartae Structure Cartae S

For 19ther Againston Programmy Communication Auditorition September phonon contact was being at the last the Section Again Company assents and determinant Auto NOT Source Thomas on Company Page.

HAPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company Employers Loan: DBS BANK LTD

The homes parties that the state of the second of the state of the second of the secon

CALIFORPY - KHEPES

235 ALEXANDRIC MILAD

SINGLATORE 1886

Deliterarities by AIG Asia Points, tenurgous Pin Ltd.

AMS Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.